Rayner’s Long Range 22Ir Match

August 19 & 20, 2022

1. Carey Emory 52
Michelle Murray* 52
Randy Wise 52

4. Keith Adams 50
Brien Murray 50
Jerry Shaw 50
Derrick Warren 50

8. Bob Brown 49
Travis Hamilton 49
Dave Poske 49
**Dakota Wright* 49
Marc Wright 49

13. Keith Adams 47
John Parker 47
Josey Rayner 47
Tom Rayner 47
Dan Steyaert 47

18. **Abigail Murray** 46



22.

28.

29.

30.

32.

34.

36.

38.

Jesse Rayner
Dewayne Squires
Mark Ward
Kenny Arnold
Jim Hite

Don Holbrook
Chris Michael
Hollie Michael
Steve Wilson
Chris Michael

Jordan Hite

**Gunnar Hamilton

Larry Parker

Eric Holbrook
Lewis Meeks
John Carney

Rob Ward
Everett Holbrook
Elmo Sherman

Don Holbrook

46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
43
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
35



39.
40.

42.
43.

**)ared Rayner
**Boone Rayner

** RaelLynn Rayner*
Bob Ellwood

ElImo Sherman

** Junior

34
33
33
32
26

* Lady



